
1

2

3

4

5

2 Meter

3 Meter

4 Meter

5 Meter

6 Meter

3000

5000

10000

20000

30000

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
BIO FLOC FISH TANK

Diameter 
Capacity in

Liter
No BIO FLOC RELATED PRODUCTS

Pvc coated Nylon tarpaulin Fish Tank 
550 and 630 GSM

Liner HDPE  500 Microns

Wire Mesh 4mm 4x4 size

Valve

Features 

Made with high quality eco friendly coated fabric

Waterproof

UV stabilized & anti bacterial material

High GSM & thickness

Equipped with 6 mm rope & eyelits

Applications

Biofloc Tanks

Pond liners

Flexible tanks & Silos

Flexible hose pipe

Bio Gas Silos and Containers

Benefits 

Low investment cost

ROI within one harvest period

Higher productivity

Limited or zero water exchange

Easy to use modular system

Variety of fishes can be cultured

Suitable for indian tropical conditions

BIO FLOC FISH TANK


	Page 4

