

CC 66-908, Krishna Swamy Road, Ernakulam, Kochi-682035, Kerala, info@empireutd.com Ph: +91 9349133736

## **BIO FLOC FISH TANK**

Features	Applications	Benefits
Made with high quality eco friendly coated fabric	Biofloc Tanks	Low investment cost
Waterproof	Pond liners	ROI within one harvest period
UV stabilized & anti bacterial material	Flexible tanks & Silos	Higher productivity
High GSM & thickness	Flexible hose pipe	Limited or zero water exchange
Equipped with 6 mm rope & eyelits	Bio Gas Silos and Containers	Easy to use modular system
		Variety of fishes can be cultured
		Suitable for indian tropical conditions

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION BIO FLOC FISH TANK

No	Diameter	Capacity in Liter
1	2 Meter	3000
2	3 Meter	5000
3	4 Meter	10000
4	5 Meter	20000
5	6 Meter	30000

BIO FLOC RELATED PRODUCTS	
Pvc coated Nylon tarpaulin Fish Tank 550 and 630 GSM	
Liner HDPE 500 Microns	
Wire Mesh 4mm 4x4 size	
Valve	